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2015 & 2016 for royal lePage
ToP 1% in canada

Recipient 2017

2 Attached Buildings On .99 Acre In The Heart Of Glen Williams! Exceptional 4 Bdrm Character Home
W/Charming Front Porch, Fabulous Kitchen Open To Fam Rm, Formal Liv & Din Rms Ftring Lovely
Original Details + Century Bldg (1870) W/Studio, Bdrm, Liv Rm, 4Pc & Kitchenette On Mn Flr. 2nd Lvl Has
An Awesome 2 Bdrm Loft W/Exposed Brick & W/Out To Deck. Relax In The Amazing Screened Porch
Overlooking Stunning Perennial Gardens. The Ambiance Of Yesteryear Combined W/Modern Conveniences
Like Open Concept Flr Plan & Modern Kitchen. Separate Utilities. Walk To The Copper Kettle! $1,400,000

Awesome Yard 50’ X 143’! Mature & Private With Deck, Shed & Fencing. Good Size Bungalow

W/3 Bdrms, 1 Bathroom On Main Level & Rec Rm, Office, Workshop & 2nd Bathroom In Bsmnt.

Awesome Opportunity For 1st Time Home Owners Or Retirees! $525,000

Fabulous updated character home on amazing 270’ lot backs onto the Credit River.

Resort-like yard w/in-ground pool, cabana, garden shed and workshop. Lovely kitchen,

Main floor master & finished basement. Work & Play from home. No need for a cottage!

$1,369,000

You’ll Love The Privacy & Maturity Of The Exceptional Lot W/464’ Of Frontage! Walking

Distance To Downtown Georgetown & The ‘Go’! Lovingly Cared For By The Same

Family. Redesign To Your Liking. Walkout Lower Level Ideal For Inlaws. No Close

Neighbours! $575,000

BRING THE IN-LAWS - WORK & PLAY FROM HOME!

Superb Custom Character Home W/Vaulted Ceilings, Skylights, Spectacular Massive Updated Kitchen W/Fabulous
Centre Island, Main Flr Office + Huge Solarium. Lower Lvl Boasts A Rec Rm/Theater Rm, Weight Rm, Workshop, 3-Pc,
Bedroom & A Walk Out From The Kitchenette Or Ideal Pool Bar Area To Inground Pool! Bring Your Tools & Enjoy The
Separate Workshop While Using The Detached 2-Car Garage For Your Cars & Toys! 1st Time Offered. Metal Roof.200
Amp Copper. Ideal Inlaw Suite!!! $1,475,000

Elegant & Totally Updated On Quiet Country Road, Spectacular Custom Home On Approx. 1 Acre.
Tons Of Light W/Gorgeous Palladium Windows, Vaulted Ceilings In Living & Dining, Crown Moulding
& Pot Lights. Exquisite New (2016) Kitchen Open To Spacious Family Room Ftrng Fireplace & 4
Season Sunroom. Classy Main Floor Office W/French Doors. The Basement Features A Rec Room,
Play Area, Workshop And Loads Of Storage Space. Mature & Pretty Private Yard! $1,269,000

STYLISH LIVING IN THE COUNTRY

3/4 ACRE IN TOWN!
1 JOHN STREET, GEORGETOWN - OPEN HOUSE SATURdAY 2-4 PM

BUNGALOW IN FAMILY FRIENdLY NEIGHBOURHOOd
32 GREYSTONE CR., GEORGETOWN - OPEN HOUSE SATURdAY 2-4 PM

Detached Solid Bungalow On Good-Sized, Private
Lot (50X110). Walk To Downtown Georgetown &
Just A Few Minutes From “Go”. Long Driveway (No
Sidewalk). Tons Of Potential And Ready For Your
Own Renovation Style! $499,000

POPULAR MARYWOOD MEADOWS

Beautiful, Move-In Ready 5 Bedroom, 4 Bathroom
Home on ~ One Acre. Huge workshop with 4 garage
doors, heat, hydro and water. Great commuter
location and parking for 25+ Cars. Lots of Upgrades
and Nothing to do here but move in! $1,650,000.

Once again my friends Michael Joseph, Cam
Johnstone, Tom Steller and Chris Beveridge

completed the Ride to Conquer Cancer in style
raising $77,672! So incredibly proud of them!

WORKSHOP, POOL & PRIVACY ON 1.5 ACRES

INCREdIBLE RIVERFRONT + HUGE WORKSHOP

SOLD
4 Market Street

Georgetown

INCREdIBLE WORKSHOP
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